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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 24 Messieurs, 100m Brasse Cat. générale
25/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 1:30.00;  16: 1:26.00;  17: 1:23.00;  18: 1:20.00;  19 +: 1:17.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:11.36
Points: FINA 2021

PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME FINA 50m 100m

15 ans

1. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 PERRON BEL 1:11.99 1:11.88 495 33.75 38.13
2. THILL, Hugo 09 NCA BEL 1:11.93 1:12.58 481 34.43 38.15
3. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 1:14.00 1:12.94 474 34.29 38.65
4. GENIN, Alexandre 09 AQUABLA BEL 1:16.78 1:13.96 454 34.83 39.13
5. IVANSZKY, Matthias 09 CNSW BEL 1:14.82 1:14.56 443 35.05 39.51
6. MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 1:14.38 1:16.08 417 34.36 41.72
7. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MS-TEAM BEL 1:17.35 1:16.30 414 36.71 39.59
8. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 1:25.55 1:19.00 373 37.26 41.74
9. RENOTTE, Nael 09 MS-TEAM BEL 1:21.14 1:19.48 366 38.17 41.31

10. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 NCA LUX 1:20.97 1:20.75 349 37.95 42.80
11. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 1:22.67 1:21.46 340 38.28 43.18
12. GREGOIRE, Maxime 09 ESN BEL 1:19.96 1:23.04 321 38.35 44.69
13. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 LSCC ITA 1:21.85 1:23.28 318 38.59 44.69
14. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 1:23.71 1:23.37 317 39.13 44.24
15. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 1:24.90 1:24.93 300 39.84 45.09

16 ans

1. MAMBOUR, Philippe 08 SCR BEL 1:15.91 1:13.62 461 35.01 38.61
2. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 1:15.65 1:15.03 435 34.47 40.56
3. MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 1:16.09 1:15.57 426 35.76 39.81
4. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 1:16.86 1:17.71 392 36.25 41.46
5. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 1:16.88 1:17.77 391 36.27 41.50
6. LUKIANOFF, aldar 08 ESN BEL 1:20.33 1:19.06 372 35.73 43.33
7. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 1:22.48 1:21.61 338 38.86 42.75
8. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 NCA LUX 1:23.21 1:22.15 331 38.76 43.39
9. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 FLIPPERSBEL 1:22.93 1:23.59 315 39.13 44.46

10. BOUKHRISS LE TEXIER, Emin08 CNBA BEL 1:25.96 1:25.63 293 39.61 46.02
11. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 1:24.30 1:26.05 288 40.14 45.91
12. DEHALLEUX, Lukas 08 NCA BEL 1:25.09 1:26.07 288 42.02 44.05
13. GUELOVANI, Data 08 MOSAN BEL 1:25.44 1:28.71 263 40.57 48.14
14. SIRAULT, Théo 08 MS-TEAM BEL 1:35.46 1:33.96 221 43.94 50.02

17 - 18 ans

1. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 SL LUX 1:06.69 1:09.13 557 32.44 36.69
2. DOLNE, Enzo 07 VN BEL 1:09.76 1:10.65 521 32.79 37.86
3. HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL NT 1:10.69 520 33.59 37.10

BENNANI, Walid 07 ESN BEL 1:09.88 1:10.69 520 33.01 37.68
5. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 1:12.93 1:11.76 498 33.84 37.92
6. SALIBBA, Milan 06 ENLN BEL 1:11.88 1:14.52 444 34.50 40.02
7. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 1:14.72 1:16.35 413 35.62 40.73
8. COTAN, Alexandru 06 MS-TEAM BEL 1:15.78 1:16.42 412 34.39 42.03
9. LEDENS, Victor 06 CNSW BEL 1:17.19 1:17.35 397 35.53 41.82

10. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 1:18.01 1:17.51 395 36.88 40.63
11. MACHER, Aloïs 06 WN BEL 1:19.23 1:17.54 394 36.48 41.06
12. BAETS, Ethan 07 ESN BEL 1:15.30 1:17.91 389 35.98 41.93
13. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 1:18.40 1:18.21 384 37.56 40.65
14. DA SILVA E SA, Filipe 06 ENLN BEL 1:14.59 1:18.34 382 36.80 41.54
15. DUQUESNE, loann 07 MS-TEAM BEL 1:26.84 1:20.13 357 37.12 43.01
16. GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ, R. 07 RBP BEL NT 1:21.14 344 37.12 44.02
17. CARDINAEL, Kiyani 06 EC BEL 1:22.46 1:23.05 321 39.48 43.57
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 24, Messieurs, 100m Brasse, Eliminatoire

19 ans et plus

1. GRONDEL, Charles 02 TRUST BEL 1:02.48 1:03.37 723 29.79 33.58
2. LE PALLEC, Arthur 05 WN BEL 1:07.37 1:08.01 585 31.81 36.20
3. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 1:07.23 1:08.31 577 32.30 36.01
4. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 1:07.95 1:10.70 520 33.19 37.51
5. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 1:08.24 1:10.89 516 33.46 37.43
6. MACLEAR, Gareth 05 BOUST BEL 1:09.92 1:11.00 514 33.70 37.30
7. LAVIALLE, Alan 05 ENLN BEL 1:11.55 1:13.06 471 34.41 38.65
8. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 1:13.25 1:13.84 457 33.81 40.03
9. GERGIANAKIS, Michaël 05 CNT FRA 1:15.70 1:15.91 420 35.38 40.53

10. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 COUNTRYBEL 1:15.50 1:16.78 406 35.84 40.94
11. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 1:16.50 1:17.55 394 36.29 41.26
12. VANDAELE, Quentin 01 MHN FRA NT 1:18.70 377 37.12 41.58

Cat. générale

1. GRONDEL, Charles 02 TRUST BEL 1:02.48 1:03.37 723 29.79 33.58
2. LE PALLEC, Arthur 05 WN BEL 1:07.37 1:08.01 585 31.81 36.20
3. CHAREF, Billal 02 HN BEL 1:07.23 1:08.31 577 32.30 36.01
4. CHAUSSARD, Albert 07 SL LUX 1:06.69 1:09.13 557 32.44 36.69
5. DOLNE, Enzo 07 VN BEL 1:09.76 1:10.65 521 32.79 37.86
6. HESSENS, Tristan 07 MOSAN BEL NT 1:10.69 520 33.59 37.10

BENNANI, Walid 07 ESN BEL 1:09.88 1:10.69 520 33.01 37.68
8. GARRAUX, Aloïs 03 PERRON BEL 1:07.95 1:10.70 520 33.19 37.51
9. PARMENTIER, Aymeric 93 BOUST BEL 1:08.24 1:10.89 516 33.46 37.43

10. MACLEAR, Gareth 05 BOUST BEL 1:09.92 1:11.00 514 33.70 37.30
11. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Leo 07 WN CAN 1:12.93 1:11.76 498 33.84 37.92
12. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 PERRON BEL 1:11.99 1:11.88 495 33.75 38.13
13. THILL, Hugo 09 NCA BEL 1:11.93 1:12.58 481 34.43 38.15
14. BRAEM, Noa 09 EC BEL 1:14.00 1:12.94 474 34.29 38.65
15. LAVIALLE, Alan 05 ENLN BEL 1:11.55 1:13.06 471 34.41 38.65
16. MAMBOUR, Philippe 08 SCR BEL 1:15.91 1:13.62 461 35.01 38.61
17. SEYMOUR, Felix 05 CNBA FRA 1:13.25 1:13.84 457 33.81 40.03
18. GENIN, Alexandre 09 AQUABLA BEL 1:16.78 1:13.96 454 34.83 39.13
19. SALIBBA, Milan 06 ENLN BEL 1:11.88 1:14.52 444 34.50 40.02
20. IVANSZKY, Matthias 09 CNSW BEL 1:14.82 1:14.56 443 35.05 39.51
21. JEGHERS, Maël 08 NCH BEL 1:15.65 1:15.03 435 34.47 40.56
22. MEUNIER, Noa 08 NCA BEL 1:16.09 1:15.57 426 35.76 39.81
23. GERGIANAKIS, Michaël 05 CNT FRA 1:15.70 1:15.91 420 35.38 40.53
24. MOERMAN, Arthur 09 CNT FRA 1:14.38 1:16.08 417 34.36 41.72
25. DUCARME, Mathis 09 MS-TEAM BEL 1:17.35 1:16.30 414 36.71 39.59
26. CROMBEL, Jean 06 PERRON BEL 1:14.72 1:16.35 413 35.62 40.73
27. COTAN, Alexandru 06 MS-TEAM BEL 1:15.78 1:16.42 412 34.39 42.03
28. SCHMITZ, Dylan 05 COUNTRYBEL 1:15.50 1:16.78 406 35.84 40.94
29. LEDENS, Victor 06 CNSW BEL 1:17.19 1:17.35 397 35.53 41.82
30. BONDAR, Andrei 07 CNSN ROU 1:18.01 1:17.51 395 36.88 40.63
31. MACHER, Aloïs 06 WN BEL 1:19.23 1:17.54 394 36.48 41.06
32. JACOB, Geoffrey 88 HN BEL 1:16.50 1:17.55 394 36.29 41.26
33. DOUBEK, Simon 08 WN CZE 1:16.86 1:17.71 392 36.25 41.46
34. BRUNEE, Jules 08 HELIOS BEL 1:16.88 1:17.77 391 36.27 41.50
35. BAETS, Ethan 07 ESN BEL 1:15.30 1:17.91 389 35.98 41.93
36. CORNET, Evan 07 HELIOS BEL 1:18.40 1:18.21 384 37.56 40.65
37. DA SILVA E SA, Filipe 06 ENLN BEL 1:14.59 1:18.34 382 36.80 41.54
38. VANDAELE, Quentin 01 MHN FRA NT 1:18.70 377 37.12 41.58
39. MUFFKE, Janto 09 CNBA GER 1:25.55 1:19.00 373 37.26 41.74
40. LUKIANOFF, aldar 08 ESN BEL 1:20.33 1:19.06 372 35.73 43.33
41. RENOTTE, Nael 09 MS-TEAM BEL 1:21.14 1:19.48 366 38.17 41.31
42. DUQUESNE, loann 07 MS-TEAM BEL 1:26.84 1:20.13 357 37.12 43.01
43. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 NCA LUX 1:20.97 1:20.75 349 37.95 42.80
44. GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ, R. 07 RBP BEL NT 1:21.14 344 37.12 44.02
45. MURER, Thimeo 09 ENLN BEL 1:22.67 1:21.46 340 38.28 43.18
46. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 1:22.48 1:21.61 338 38.86 42.75
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 24, Messieurs, 100m Brasse, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME FINA 50m 100m

47. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 NCA LUX 1:23.21 1:22.15 331 38.76 43.39
48. GREGOIRE, Maxime 09 ESN BEL 1:19.96 1:23.04 321 38.35 44.69
49. CARDINAEL, Kiyani 06 EC BEL 1:22.46 1:23.05 321 39.48 43.57
50. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 LSCC ITA 1:21.85 1:23.28 318 38.59 44.69
51. MAKA, Nicolas 09 ESN BEL 1:23.71 1:23.37 317 39.13 44.24
52. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 FLIPPERSBEL 1:22.93 1:23.59 315 39.13 44.46
53. WERY, Simon 09 NCH BEL 1:24.90 1:24.93 300 39.84 45.09
54. BOUKHRISS LE TEXIER, Emin08 CNBA BEL 1:25.96 1:25.63 293 39.61 46.02
55. ZAHARIE, Matei 08 CNSN ROU 1:24.30 1:26.05 288 40.14 45.91
56. DEHALLEUX, Lukas 08 NCA BEL 1:25.09 1:26.07 288 42.02 44.05
57. GUELOVANI, Data 08 MOSAN BEL 1:25.44 1:28.71 263 40.57 48.14
58. SIRAULT, Théo 08 MS-TEAM BEL 1:35.46 1:33.96 221 43.94 50.02


